Photonix Communications Pty Ltd ïWireless & Telecommunications 1
Photonix Communications Pty Ltd
Wireless & Telecommunications
A.C.N. 107 175 637
10/15 Valediction Rd, Kings Park NSW 2148, Australia
Tel: +61 2 9621 4566 - Fax: +61 2 9621 4755
E-mail: sales@photonix.com.au
Website: www.photonix.com.au

F. 2
F. 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description Port
PX-E01XX5 Cat 5e Patch Panel IDC 12
PX-E01XX4 Cat 5e Patch Panel IDC 16
PX-E01XX3 Cat 5e Patch Panel IDC 24
PX-E01XX6 Cat 5e Patch Panel IDC 48
PX-E01XX7 Cat 6 Patch Panel IDC 16
PX-E01XX1 Cat 6 Patch Panel IDC 24
PX-E01XX8 Cat 6 Patch Panel IDC 32
PX-E01XX2 Cat 6 Patch Panel IDC 48
Use/Application:
Termination or twisted pair cables in a telecommunications wiring rack
or distribution point.
Technical Specification:
Dimension: 485mmx44 or 88mmx35mm
Weight: 0.4 or 0.8kg for 10 and 24 panels respectively
Electrical: Exceed Cat 5e/6 performance requirements for NEXT and
Insertion Loss.
F. 4
F. 6
F. 5
Category 5e/6 Patch Panels
Photonix Communications Pty Ltd ïWireless & Telecommunications 17
CAT5e/6 Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP)
Unshielded twisted pair line cords are assemblies of two, three or four pair cable
with modular plugs crimped at both ends. They offer a high performance
alternative to satin modular line cords where crosstalk, EMI, or distance may be
considerations.
Cable consists of pairs of 24 AWG wire, each pair twisted at a rate varying
between 2 to 12 twists per foot. Jacket material is either PVC or FRD
construction in solid conductor cords. PVC for stranded cords only.
CAT5e/6 Shielded Twisted Pair (STP)
Same as above, using Shielded Twisted Pair Line Cord and plug 24 AWG
stranded wire. Aluminum Mylar Shielding Wrapped around the inner conductors
provides good protection from data errors. A drain wire helps to complete a
proper ground connection. Allows long runs with less fear of EMI/RFI
intererence. Insulated with best grade of PVC formulation.
F. 1
Colour
WH ïWhite
BK - Black
RD - Red
PU ïPurple
OR - Orange
BR ïBrown
GY ïGray
BL ïBlue
GN ïGreen
PK ïPink
YL - Yellow
Ordering Information
PX-E04-XXX-X-XX-XX-XXm
Length in meters  (eg 2.5m, 0.5m, 12m etc)
UTP or STP
Product Category ïE04 = Modular pacthcords, series Cat 5, 5e, 6
Boot Colour ïsee list

F. 3
Photonix Communications Pty Ltd ïWireless & Telecommunications 19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description Wiring Dimension (HxW)
PX-E01XX9 24 Unshielded RJ45 8PC W/O Wire Management EIA/TIA T568A/B 1.75ò x 19ò 1U
PX-E01X10 48 Unshielded RJ45 8PC W/O Wire Management EIA/TIA T568A/B 3.50ò x 19ò 2U
PX-E01X11 24 Shielded RJ45 8PC W/O Wire Management EIA/TIA T568A/B 1.75ò x 19ò 1U
PX-E01X12 48 Shielded RJ45 8PC W/O Wire Management EIA/TIA T568A/B 3.50ò x 19ò 2U
PX-E01X13 24 Unshielded RJ45 8P8C W/Wire Management EIA/TIA T568A/B 1.75ò x 19ò 1U
PX-E01X14 48 Unshielded RJ45 8P8C W/Wire Management EIA/TIA T568A/B 3.50ò x 19ò 2U
PX-E01X15 24 Shielded RJ45 8P8C W/Wire Management EIA/TIA T568A/B 1.75ò x 19ò 1U
PX-E01X16 48 Shielded RJ45 8P8C W/Wire Management EIA/TIA T568A/B 3.50ò x 19ò 2U
F. 1
F. 2
F. 3
F. 4
Category 5e/6 Keystone Patch Panel & Wire Management
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description Dimension (HxW)
PX-E01X17 16 port Shield Blank Patch Panel 1.75ò x 19ò 1U
PX-E01X18 24 port Shield Blank Patch Panel 3.50ò x 19ò 2U
PX-E01X19 32 port Shield Blank Patch Panel 3.50ò x 19ò 2U
F. 5
F. 6
F. 7
F. 8
F. 9
F.10
Shield Blank Patch Panel
Photonix Communications Pty Ltd ïWireless & Telecommunications 20
The wire management are designed to accompany patch panels, to help keeping large bundles well-
organized. The wire management can be mounted on standard 19ò racks or cabinets.
Description:
Various wire management components are available from Photonix Communications Pty Ltd. These
products allow the installation of a well executed structured solution making it easy for services to be
reconfigured and maintained with ease and without interruption to adjacent services. Offer the following
features:-
ÅWiring loom bar for strain relief and bundling of cables at the rear of patch panels
ÅRing loop panel for tidy routing of patch leads
ÅLabelling strip for custom labelling of patch panels
ÅSite records book for efficient documentation of cable installation
ÅCable management trays for front and rear cable management.
ĀUsing wire management to keep your patch cord steady as always.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No: Description Dimension (H x W)
PX-E05XX4 Metal Type Wire Hanger 1.75ò x 19ò 1U
PX-E05XX5 Plastic Type Wire Hanger 1.75ò x 19ò 1U
PX-E05XX6 Metal Type Wire Hanger 3.50ò x 19ò 2U
PX-E05XX7 Plastic Type Wire Hanger 3.50ò x 19ò 2U
F. 1
F. 2
F. 3
Wire Management
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No: Description Dimension (H x W)
PX-E05XX3 Metal Type Wire Hanger 1.75ò x 19ò 1U
Photonix Communications Pty Ltd ïWireless & Telecommunications 21
Type of Interface
Å 1.6/5.6
Å BNC